August, 2018
Back to School Picnic, 6:00
First Day of School for Students

September, 2018

Labor Day/No School

Rosh Hashanah/No School
Early Dismissal at 2:00
Yom Kippur

Sukkot / No School

October, 2018

Shemini Atzeret / No School
Simchat Torah / No School

End of 15t Quarter

No School / Conferences

No School for Students and Staff

November, 2018
Thanksgiving Break

December, 2018
Chanukah Play at 6:30
End of 2" Quarter
Winter Break

January, 2019
Teacher-in-Service / No School
Classes Resume

MLK Day / No School

NG
£R5%
g:rL I

v)
FRIEDEL

School Calendar 2018-2019

13
15

10-11
18
19
24-25

21-23

21
24-lan 7

21

February, 2019
No Schoool
Presidents’ Day / No School

March, 2019

End of 37 Quarter

No School / Conferences

No School for Student and Staff
Purim Celebration

April, 2019

All-School Passover Seder
Spring Break

Classes Resume

May, 2019

Yom HaShoah

Yom HaZikaron

Yom HaAtzmaut

Graduation Celebration at 7:00
Last Day/2:00 Dismissal

15
18

14
15
21

18
19-26
29



