

School Calendar 2018-2019

August, 2018	10	February, 2019	4.5
Back to School Picnic, 6:00	13	No Schoool	15
First Day of School for Students	15	Presidents' Day / No School	18
September, 2018		March, 2019	
Labor Day/No School	3	End of 3 rd Quarter	1
Rosh Hashanah/No School	10-11	No School / Conferences	14
Early Dismissal at 2:00	18	No School for Student and Staff	15
Yom Kippur	19	Purim Celebration	21
Sukkot / No School	24-25		
	•	April, 2019	
October, 2018		All-School Passover Seder	18
Shemini Atzeret / No School	1	Spring Break	19-26
Simchat Torah / No School	2	Classes Resume	29
End of 1 st Quarter	12		
No School / Conferences	25	May, 2019	
No School for Students and Staff	26	Yom HaShoah	2
		Yom HaZikaron	8
November, 2018		Yom HaAtzmaut	9
Thanksgiving Break	21-23	Graduation Celebration at 7:00	23
		Last Day/2:00 Dismissal	24
December, 2018		•	
Chanukah Play at 6:30	6		
End of 2 nd Quarter	21		
Winter Break	24-Jan 7		
January, 2019			
Teacher-in-Service / No School	7		
Classes Resume	8		
MLK Day / No School	21		